
Case# - 202204001229

CSR#:
Date: 3/15/2022 8:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 8443 NW 15TH AVE
Folio: 3031110460040
Problem: Foreclosure Registry
Last Activity: Correspondence

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202104001070

CSR#:
Date: 3/11/2021 7:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 8443 NW 15TH AVE
Folio: 3031110460040
Problem: Foreclosure Registry
Last Activity: Case closed

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202404003776

CSR#: 24-10285659
Date: 7/30/2024 8:00 P.M.
Status: Open
Address: 8443 NW 15 AVE
Folio: 3031110460040

Problem: Construction Performed
without Required Permit

Last Activity: Warning Notice/General
NOV mailed

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202404002677

CSR#: 24-10199397
Date: 5/30/2024 8:00 P.M.
Status: Open
Address: 8443 NW 15 AVE
Folio: 3031110460040

Problem: Commercial Vehicle -
Unauthorized

Last Activity: Compliance Inspection

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 201904001302

CSR#: 19-10101231
Date: 3/19/2019 8:00 P.M.
Status: Referred to Finance
Address: 8443 NW 15 AVE
Folio: 3031110460040

Problem: Junk/Trash/Overgrowth on
Unimproved/Improved Prop

https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3031110460040
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202204001229
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3031110460040
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202104001070
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3031110460040
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202404003776
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3031110460040
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202404002677
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3031110460040


Last Activity: Referred to Finance for
Collections

Lien Book/Page: 31632/4349
Lien Date: 10/03/2019
Link to Case Detail Information Report
Link to County Recorder's Official Record

Case# - 202304004850

CSR#: 23-10477714
Date: 12/5/2023 7:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 8443 NW 15 AVE
Folio: 3031110460040

Problem:
Recreational
Vehicle/Camping Equipment
Storage

Last Activity: Problem change

Link to Case Detail Information Report

https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=201904001302
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/public-records/StandardSearch.aspx?search=3&Rec_Book=31632&Rec_Page=4349&AspxAutoDetectCookieSupport=1
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3031110460040
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202304004850

